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Name   Title   Email   Telephone  

Shayne  
Richardson-­Bayly   Business  Manager  

  
ShayneR@wilderness.co.za  

  
021  7027557  

Tracey  Jaffe   Admin  Manager  
  

TraceyJ@wilderness.co.za  
  

021  7027558  

Janice  Starling   Journey  Specialist   JaniceS@wilderness.co.za  
   021  7027539  

Megan  Forbes   Journey  Specialist   MeganF@wilderness.co.za  
   021  702  7555  

Stephanie  Jacobs   Journey  Specialist  
  

StephanieJ@wilderness.co.za  
  

021  702  7561  

   General  Safari  
Enquiries   Safari@wilderness.co.za   011  257  5199  

   Members  Bookings   Members@wilderness.co.za   011  257  5199  

   Membership  
Enquiries  

  
Residents@wilderness.co.za  

  

021  7027558  
021  7027557  

  


